Pear! Of The Orient Menu

https://menulist.menu
19300 Detroit Rd, Rocky River, United States
(+1)4403339902 - http:/lwww.pearlwest.com/

The restaurant from Rocky River offers 81 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average price of $7.3.
What User likes about Pearl Of The Orient:

Something for everyone. There's something for everyone. | don't like traditional Chinese dishes, but I like
Japanese and Thai foods. | like Pearl of the Orient because of the width of the selection on their menu. read
more. At Pearl Of The Orient from Rocky River you can try delicious vegetarian dishes, in which no animal meat
or fish was used, Many visitors are especially looking forward to the experience of versatile, tasty Chinese
cuisine. The Asian fusion cuisine is also an important part of Pearl Of The Orient. Anyone who finds the usual
and generally known meals too boring should approach with a willingness to experiment and try some
unexpected combination of ingredients consume, On the menu there are also several Asian dishes.
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Salads

SEAWEED SALAD

Sashimi

SQUID

Nigiri

UNI (SEA URCHIN)
fing California olls
DRAGON ROLL

Soups

HOT SOUR SOUP
Main courses
SUSHI

Sushi Don

UNAGI DON
Sandwiches
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH
Side dishes

MISO SALAD

Sushi Nigiri

MAGURO

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP

$4.0

$4.0

$7.0

$13.0

$3.5

$9.0

Chicken

CHICKEN ROLL
Starters

SASHIMI SUSHI DINNER
Maki Sushi

SPICY SCALLOP ROLL

Tapas

BAKED SCALLOPS

Tempura Tolls

SPICY TUNA TEMPURA ROLL

Fish

SALMON ROLL

Uramaki

UNAGI (EEL)

Classic Sushi fiollen
AVOCADO ROLL

Signature Rolls

VOLCANO ROLL

Japanese specialties

MISO SOUP

X-trem Sushi

SUNSHINE ROLL

$7.0

$6.5

$10.0

$7.5

$5.5

$5.0

$4.5

$9.5

$3.0

$10.0
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Vegetables

EGG ROLLS

Japanische Speisen - Tuto
Maki

SAKURA ROLL $9.5
Munchies

SHRIMP TEMPURA $9.0
Bar Bites

SAKURA PLATE $23.0
Maki & Temaksi

FUTO MAKI $7.0
Sushi Bar &ntrees

CHIRASHI $21.0
Sushi & Sashimi 1 1a Carte
CRAB STICK $4.0
Cold {ippetizer

TUNA TATAKI (6) $11.0
Roll and Hand Roll

EEL CUCUMBER ROLL $6.0
Thai Style Salads

SQUID SALAD $6.5

Nigeri Sushi

FATTY TUNA (TORO) SEASONAL $7.0

1I-la-Carte Nigiri/Sashimi

(2Pc Per Order)

SWEET SHRIMP $7.0
Dinner Classic fioll or Hand
Toll

SPICY SNOW CRAB ROLL $7.5
Name Your Own Toll

NAME YOUR OWN ROLL

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN

Nigiri Sushi

SPICY SCALLOP $5.5
SNOW CRAB $5.5
Sushi Roll or Hand Toll
SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL $8.0
YELLOWTAIL ROLL $6.0

Japanese Sushi Bar Entrees

SUSHI DINNER
SASHIMI DINNER

()
fippelizers
SAUCE AND CAVIAR
EDAMAME (SOY BEAN) $4.5
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BEEF ROLL

Sushi Rolls
RAINBOW ROLL

CUCUMBER ROLL
SPIDER ROLL

[ ]
Dinner Platters
VEGETABLE SUSHI DINNER

GREAT PACIFIC PLATE
SPICY MAKI DINNER

These types of dishes are
being served

SOUP
APPETIZER

Sushi

SPICY TUNA ROLL
CALIFORNIA ROLL
ARCTIC SURF CLAM
ALASKAN ROLL

Sushi Or Sashimi

WHITE TUNA
. FLYING FISH ROE
= ¥ SALMON ROE

OCTOPUS

Tolls & Hand Tolls

PHILLY ROLL (PHILADELPHIA
ROLL)

$7.0

$12.0
$4.0
$8.5

$22.0

$6.0
$5.5
$4.5
$12.0

$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$4.0

$7.5

BOSTON ROL $5.5
CRAB SALAD ROLL $6.0
BROWN RICE CALIFORNIA ROLL $6.5
WITH SOY WRAP
CATERPILLAR ROLL (GREEN $11.0
DRAGON ROLL)
Dishes are prepared with
CHICKEN
SEAFOOD
ANANAS CHICKEN
UNAGI
EEL
WE HAVE $5.0
TRAVEL
SHRIMP $4.0
SALMON $5.0
EGG $4.0
MACKEREL $4.5
YELLOWTAIL $5.5
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RED SNAPPER $4.5
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Peari Of The Orient

19300 Detroit Rd, Rocky River, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 11:30 -21:30
Tuesday 11:30 -21:30
Wednesday 11:30 -21:30
Thursday 11:30 -21:30
Friday 11:30 -22:30
Saturday 11:30 -22:30
Sunday 11:30 -20:30
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